development of 3 blocks of apartments (624 units) on Lot 481970 (Phase 1), formerly 

known as Lot PT 9419, Mukim Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah Persekutuan of Kuala Lumpur 

(hereinafter referred to as “Contract”). 

The total contract value for the Contract is Ringgit Malaysia Two Hundred And Eighty 

Three Million Three Hundred And Thirty Two Thousand Seven Hundred And Eighty 

Eight And Sen Sixty Seven Only (RM283,332,788.67).  

The Contract shall commence on 17 September 2024 and to be completed within thirty 

two (32) months from the commencement date. 

2. DESCRIPTION OF THE CONTRACT 

The Contract covers the Main Building Works in respect of a proposed development